

ITEM NO. 14

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4957/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2010 in WA No.5178/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KENCHAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYANAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 03/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.V.CHandrasekhar, Adv.
Mr. N.K.Verma, Adv.
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Ramana Murthy,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent nos. 2 and 3-State has not
secured relevant records in terms of our earlier order 21.02.2013.
Post after x-mas holidays.
Needful shall be done in the meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|