

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

11

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 4957/20

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/11/2010 in WA No. 5178/2009 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

s)

KENCHAMMA

Petitioner(

VERSUS

s)

NARAYANAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(

(with interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 01/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar,Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.Venkat Reddy,Adv.
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Deepak S. Shety,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh T.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

the
the
the

Heard.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, learned counsel for
respondent-State, seeks some more time to comply with
direction issued on 21st February, 2013 of securing
relevant documents/records.

Signature Not Verified

Post after needful is done.

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2015.07.01
18:47:14 IST
Reason:

)

(MAHABIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA

COURT MASTE

R