

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4957/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/11/2010 in WA No. 5178/2009 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka at Bangalore)

KENCHAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYANAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Vishwanath Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow on 17th February, 2016 for continuation of arguments.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master